Application:
Feature:
1
Technical Specification :
Sensor type    : Hall effect element(bi-direction)
Input    : Liquid
Measuring range   : 0.3 ~ 6m/s
Output   : Square wave frequency NPN output

5
PWF
HOW TO ORDER
Basic Model :
0 12~30 VDC   5 5 VDC
Power Supply :
CSensor body :
C CPVC   P PTFE   S SUS316L
VO ring :
E EPDM   V Viton   P Viton coating PTFE
LSensor size (According to the installed fitting) :
S Short   L Long
YOperating condition option, with the SUS sensor cap :
(Fluid temp. > 80� or Working Pressure > 6 bar)
N  No   Y Yes
Ordering Example:
PWF - 5 - C -V - Y - NNN
NNNElectronic wiring :
NNN  M12/4Pin connector 010~150 : 3 wires isolated cable (10M ~ 150M)
XXX   Compact version with F1 series
TBP   With plastic terminal box
TBA  With Aluminum alloy terminal box
TBS  With SUS316 terminal box
3
 FLOW TRANSMITTER
Paddle Wheel Flow Transmitter
PWF